Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Cut Height,

Item # Diameter Length, or Width

End Pt Type

Flute Geometry

Flute

Overall Length

Mastercut Tool 2 Flute
O Flute Straight Cut

(Soft Plastics)

Edge of Arlington offers free
shipping in the United States
when you choose flat rate
shipping Material Finish-Top:
Excellent Material Finish-
Bottom: Excellent 2 Flute
routers work well with harder
materials, providing an
excellent finish to the
material. Endmill points are
most often found on 3 and 4
flute routers. They are good
for achieving a smooth finish
on a flat bottom surface, and
are commonly used in the
plastic routing industry.
Straight flute router bits are
generally used for routing
plastics and other soft
materials. They're a great
choice for hand feed
operations.

Shank Manufacturer Price

803-702 1/8in 5/16 in

Endmill

Straight

2'0' Flute 2in

1/4 in

Mastercut $22.17


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

803-720
803-722
803-724
803-726
803-728
803-730
803-734
803-732
803-714
803-716
803-718
803-704
803-710
803-706
803-708
803-712

1/4 in
1/4in
3/8in
3/8in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2'in
1/2'in
1/4 in
1/4in
1/4 in
1/8in
3/16 in
1/8in
3/16 in
3/16 in

lin
11/4in
7/8 in
lin
lin
lin
21/81in
1-3/4in
3/8in
lin
lin
1/2in
5/8in
5/8in
3/8in

1lin

Endmill
Endmill
Endmill
Endmill
Endmill
Endmill
Endmill
Endmill
Endmill
Endmill
Endmill
Endmill
Endmill
Endmill
Endmill
Endmill

Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight

2 '0' Flute
2'0' Flute
2'0' Flute
2 '0' Flute
2 '0' Flute
2'0' Flute
2 'O Flute
2 '0' Flute
2 '0' Flute
2'0' Flute
2 '0' Flute
2'0' Flute
2 '0' Flute
2'0' Flute
2 '0' Flute
2 '0' Flute

31/4in
4in
21/2in
4in
3in
4in
6in
4 in
21/2in
21/2in
21/2in
2in
2in
4in
2in
4 in

1/4 in
1/4 in
3/8in
3/8in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2'in
1/2in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4in
1/4 in

Mastercut
Mastercut
Mastercut
Mastercut
Mastercut
Mastercut
Mastercut
Mastercut
Mastercut
Mastercut
Mastercut
Mastercut
Mastercut
Mastercut
Mastercut

Mastercut

$25.87
$42.70
$43.41
$52.69
$69.11
$77.32
$94.15
$83.23
$24.33
$23.48
$25.87
$21.40
$21.40
$30.53
$22.17
$30.53



