Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Mastercut Tool 2 Flute O Flute Straight Cut (Soft Plastics)

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping Material Finish-Top: Excellent Material Finish-Bottom: Excellent 2 Flute routers work well with harder materials, providing an excellent finish to the material. Endmill points are most often found on 3 and 4 flute routers. They are good for achieving a smooth finish on a flat bottom surface, and are commonly used in the plastic routing industry. Straight flute router bits are generally used for routing plastics and other soft materials. They're a great choice for hand feed operations.

Item #	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	End Pt Type	Flute Geometry	Flute	Overall Length	Shank	Manufacturer	Price
803-702	1/8 in	5/16 in	Endmill	Straight	2 'O' Flute	2 in	1/4 in	Mastercut	\$22.17

803-720 1/4 in	1 in	Endmill	Straight	2 'O' Flute 3 1/4 in	1/4 in Mastercut	\$25.87
803-722 1/4 in	1 1/4 in	Endmill	Straight	2 'O' Flute 4 in	1/4 in Mastercut	\$42.70
803-724 3/8 in	7/8 in	Endmill	Straight	2 'O' Flute 2 1/2 in	3/8 in Mastercut	\$43.41
803-726 3/8 in	1 in	Endmill	Straight	2 'O' Flute 4 in	3/8 in Mastercut	\$52.69
803-728 1/2 in	1 in	Endmill	Straight	2 'O' Flute 3 in	1/2 in Mastercut	\$69.11
803-730 1/2 in	1 in	Endmill	Straight	2 'O' Flute 4 in	1/2 in Mastercut	\$77.32
803-734 1/2 in	2 1/8 in	Endmill	Straight	2 'O' Flute 6 in	1/2 in Mastercut	\$94.15
803-732 1/2 in	1-3/4 in	Endmill	Straight	2 'O' Flute 4 in	1/2 in Mastercut	\$83.23
803-714 1/4 in	3/8 in	Endmill	Straight	2 'O' Flute 2 1/2 in	1/4 in Mastercut	\$24.33
803-716 1/4 in	1 in	Endmill	Straight	2 'O' Flute 2 1/2 in	1/4 in Mastercut	\$23.48
803-718 1/4 in	1 in	Endmill	Straight	2 'O' Flute 2 1/2 in	1/4 in Mastercut	\$25.87
803-704 1/8 in	1/2 in	Endmill	Straight	2 'O' Flute 2 in	1/4 in Mastercut	\$21.40
803-710 3/16 in	5/8 in	Endmill	Straight	2 'O' Flute 2 in	1/4 in Mastercut	\$21.40
803-706 1/8 in	5/8 in	Endmill	Straight	2 'O' Flute 4 in	1/4 in Mastercut	\$30.53
803-708 3/16 in	3/8 in	Endmill	Straight	2 'O' Flute 2 in	1/4 in Mastercut	\$22.17
803-712 3/16 in	1 in	Endmill	Straight	2 'O' Flute 4 in	1/4 in Mastercut	\$30.53